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4.30 p.m. Memory Lane5. Tea Dance
6.30 The Richard Tauber Pro-
gramme :

7. 0 Musical What’s What
Sa

ms
"How Green Was My Val-ey

7.43 Excerpts from "The Landof Smiles" and ‘Pacific 1860"8.0 William Walton
Chicago Symphony Orchestra.conducted by Frederick Stock,
Scapino, a Comedy OvertureIlona Kabos and Louis Kentner(piano duettists)
Duets 1-4 (Duets for Child-ren)
Dora Stevens (soprano)
Old Sir Faulk ("Three Songs’’)London Philharmonic Orchestra,conducted by William Walton
"Facade" Suite

8.31 For the Organist
8.44 Notable Song Composers:Gustave Mahler
9. 3 From the Thesaurus Lib-rary9.30 "Blind Man’s House"10. O Serenade
10.30 Close down

LSzalk SREYMoure
7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.15 Maori Melodies
9.32 The Orchestras Play10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Paul Robe-
Son (bass)
10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music of the Theatre2.15 Afternoon Talk; "Albania,"by Miss Neely

2.30 This and That
3. 0 Classical Music: KeyboardSonatas
(6th of series)
Sonata No, 2 in A Flat Major

. Weber3.24 Bourree Fantasque
Chabrier

3.30 Musie While You Work4.0 "Destiny Bay"
‘14.16 Australian Compositions
4.30 kookaburra Stories
5.15 String Time
6. 0 "The Spollers"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 News from the LabourMarket
7.15 "The Famous Match"
7.30 Evening Programme
Fred Hartley Interlude
7.45 From the ThesaurusTreasure House
8. 0 "Good-bye, Mr. Chips"?(first episode)
8.26 Andre Kostelanetz and hisOrchestra
Poeme Fibich8.30 The Humphrey BishopShow9.0 Overseas and N.Z, News

9.30 The Classical HourBBC ie agin OrchestraSerenade in C Major, Op. 48
TchaikovskiWilhelm Kempff (pianist)

By the Spring Liszt
10. O Results of Dominion
Bowling Championshi10.10 Bronislaw Huberman (vio-linist)
Romanza Andaluza _ Sarasate
10.14 Atiia Dorfmann (pianist)and London Symphony Orches-|tra

|Concerto in G Minor
Mendelssohn

10.30 Close down

Gl, Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Composer of the Week:
Rimsky-Korsakov
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
Commentaries on Idle-along
Championships at intervals dur-
ing the day
10. 0 Stories of South Westland:
"A Black Day and a Miracle,"
by Elsie K. Morton a10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: The EnglishTheatre: English Opera
11. 0 Cricket Commentary, third
day of the Plunket Shield Mateh
Otago v, Canterbury
11.15 Star Show
12. 0 Cricket Commentary
12.10 p.m, Lunch Music
12.45 Cricket Commentary2.0 Local Weather. Conditions24 Cricket Commentary2:30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Cricket Commentary3.15 "Backstage of Life,"human interest stories from all
walks of life
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Featuring Variations for . Key-board to-day
Andante Con Variazioni in FMinor Haydn
Quartet in F Major, Op. 77,
N HaydnSerenade No, 6, KV.239

Mozart
4.25 Cricket Scoreboard
4.30 Children’s Hour: Nature}Night
5. 0 Musical Comedy Gems5.15 Strict Tempo

6. 0 Stumps Score: Third day
Otago v. Canterbury: Commen-
tary on final 10 minutes’ play
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 "Ski-ing 900 Years Ago,’talk by Arnold Wall
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe Japanese Hit Parade
7.45 The Brains Trust
Speakers: Robert Boothby, M.P.,Lord Morris, Dr, Julian Huxley,
Barbara Ward (Editor), Bar-
bara Wootton (Bedford College)
Question-Master: John Cloag
8.14 DORA DRAKE (soprano)Arias by Hafdel
Come Ever Smiling Liberty,from ‘Judas Maccabeus"
Art Thou Troubled, from
"Rodalinda"’
So Shall the Lute and Harp
Awake, from "Judas Macca-
beus"
(A Studio Recital)

8.28 Desert Island Discs: Doro-thy Freed’s Selection
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "The Mystery of ColonelFawcett"’
(BBC Production)

10. 0 Review of to-day’s play in
the N.Z, Bowls Championships10.10 Accent on Melody, featur-
ing music by more serious com-
posers11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

BVO_BREE1140 ke, 263 m,
4.30 p.m,. Light Music
6.30 Concert Platform: Famous
. Artists0 Popular Parade |7.30 Bandstand

. oO "Your Cavalier’

.30 "The Corsican Brothers"

. o The Allen Roth Show

.42 Light Concert Programme0.30 Close down

GIN772 INVERCARGI680 ke. 44] m
7. 0, 8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 "Joan of Arc"?
9.31 "George Rennie, the Fathérof the Otago Settlement," talk
by Dr. A. H. McLintock
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘When Cobb and Co. Was
King"?
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Orchestras of the World2. Op.m. "The Defender"2.15 CLASSICAL HOUR
The Concerto
Piano Concerto in E Flat,
K.449 MozartViolin Concerto No, 1 in G
Minor, Op. 26 Bruch

3. 0 Repeat Performance3.30 Hospital Session4.0 Hits of Yesteryear
4.30 Children’s Hour: Favourite
eet Tales and CorrespondenceClub

>
Ag

ae
wy English Dance Bands0 "Dad and Dave"
30 LONDON NEWS
45 BBC Newsreel7.30 "Sporting Life"7.45 Variety Magazine8.15 The Chorus Gentlemen
8.30 "ITMA"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 Released Recently
9.28 "Nouble Bedlam,’
10. 0 N.Z. Bowls
Review of Play
10.10 Modern Dance Music
10.30 Close down

Monday. January 26Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m. |

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Wake Up (Phil Shone)
8.45 Auckland District Weather
Forecast8.0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator10. 0 Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
Fortunate Outcast
10.15 Pride and Prejudice"10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life11. 5 Home Decorating (Anne
Stewart)11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Luncheon Programme:
Spotlighting Jack Hylton andHis Orchestra
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World (Marina)0 Al Goodman and his Orch-estra
3.30 Peter Dawson Sings4. 0 Music in Quiet Mood0 Windjammer: The Wreckof the Dundonald
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Just For You6.30 Kidnapped
» Se This is My Story7.15 Three Musketeers
7.30 Case for Cleveland7.45 The Listeners’ Club8.0 First Light Fraser8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Hit Songs in Rhythm
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth

| Melvin)
9. 0 Radia Playhouse9.30 Latest Recorded Music
-- 0. 0 Telephone Quiz (HiltonPorter)10.30 raldo and his Orchestra11. 0 ariety Bandbox11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

,

2ZB
nap ke 48)m. ;

6. 0 a.m. Start the Day Right
8. 0 Cowboy Classics
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session(Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices andWeather Report
9.30 Songs of Romance
9.45 Piccadilly Players
10. O Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Persistent Joker
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.65 Home Decorating (Anne
Stewart), followed by The
Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
1% 1p.m. Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Anne of Green Gables:Chranicles of Avonlea
2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World session3.0 Chopin’s Nocturnes’ and
Mazurkas
3.30 A Song Programme withColin Crane and Gladys Mon-crieff4.0 Massed Orchestra of 'Cellos5. 0 Windjammer: ice to the
Southward
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Frankie Carle with Plano
and Orchestra
Answer Please
This is My Story
The Three Musketeers
A Case for Cleveland
Tusitala, Teller of Tales:NNNN®KSa0s

A Matter of Sentiment, by H.A. Munro
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 The Melachrino Strings8.45 Give It a Name Jackpots9. 1 Radio Playhouse45 Tony Martin0. 0 Adventures of Peter

penne
=

#0
(last broadcast)
0.15 Tenor Time
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
10.45 The Ink Spots11. 0 Musical World Tour
11.30 Beautiful Galathea
12. 0 Close down
— — ----- os -E
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6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi
: Morning Recipe Session9.30 Handel Organ Concertos
10. O Trans-Atlantic Liner: TheTwo Castaways10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 The Legend of Kathie War-ren: A Man Came Riding10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating (AnneStewart), followed by Shopping
Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables

( The Life of Mary Sothern2.15 Musical Potpourri
2.30 Women’s World (Joan)3. Songs of the Sea3. Accent on Strings
3
3.

15
.30 Elsie Carlisle Souvenirs
45 Phil Skinner’s Instrumen-taliste
4. 0 Laurence Brooks Takes a
Bow
4.30 In Modern Mood
4.45 Children’s Session5. 0 Windjammer: Cutty Sark,
Unlucky Voyage, Pt. 1.
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Your Music and Mine
6.30 Three Generations
6.45 Out of the Box7. 0 This is My Story7.15 The Three Musketeers
7,30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
The Leg Puller, by Bartimeus8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Instrumental Potpourri
8.45 Do You Know?9. 1 Radio Playhouse9.30 Let’s Keep it Bright
9.45 From the Pen of Victor
Schertzinger
10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.15 Date with Mary Lou Wil-liams
10.30 Famous Dance Bands: Am-
brose
10.45 cea Happiness11.30 Swing Time with Geo, Tre-
vare :

12. 0 Close down

A aEgael
6. Oa.m. London News
6.30 Morning Meditation7. 0 Breakfast Parade7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)9.30 Ballads Old and New
9.45 Orchestral Interlude10. O Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
South African Brothers10.15 Heritage Hall10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11.65 Home Decorating: Ques-
pa and Answers (Anne Stew-art
The Shopping Reporter session12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. Musical Alphabet: Cali-fornians Orchestra, Bill Cambell, Gwen Catley, and EddieCantor

}1.30 Anne of Green Gables2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Women’s World (Alma)3. 0 Accordions and Singers onParade
3.30 Rita Entertains: StudioPresentation at the Piano
3.45 Royal Air Force Dance Or-chestra
4. 0 Songs, Songsters and Or-chestras
4.45 The Children’s sessionai Windjammer: Sheila, part
EVENING PROGRAMME
So the Story GoesReserved
Masters and Their MusleThis is My StoryThe Three Musketeers
A Case for Cleveland
Mrs. Parkington |First Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and BettyLight Orchestral
The Silver KeyRadio Playhouse
Humour and HarmonyStars of the Variety
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1 Dial for Your District
ephone Quiz10.45 On the Sweeter Side

11.15 In a Dancing Mood11.45 At Close of Day
1 0 Close down

Die PALMERSTON Nth,1400ke, 214m,

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.30 Morning Record Review9. 0 Good Morning’ Request
Session 5

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.31 Morning Serenade: SalonOrchestra
9.45 Home Decorating Questionsand Answers
9.50 Salute to Song: PaulRobeson10.0 Owen Foster and theil
10.15 My True Story10.31 Morning Maxim10.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Music
wr
Marnto-

vani with vocal interludes byGrace Moore
6.30 All the Latest6.45 The Caravan Passes
: Daddy and Paddy7.15 Trans-Atlantic Linersey7.30 lind Man’s House
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8.0 The Life of Mary Sothern8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Rhythm Revelry8.45 Instrumental Selections9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Weather Forecast9.32 Songtime: Lauritz Met«chior
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangement

---
"Thanks for a Song," the
session from 3ZB-which featuresfour world-famous singers, isheard every Monday, Tuesdayand Saturday at 10 p.m.

oe *2ZA will keep you up te date
on new releases with its session"All the Latest" to-night and
every Monday at 6.30 p.m.x e *
To-night at 10.15. Telephone
and radio combine to give youthe novel District Quiz from
4ZB.


